
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2281

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/18/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the Upper Leon Creek Regional Stormwater Facility-Culebra Creek Natural
Waterway Conveyance, a Stormwater Revenue Bond project and 2007-2012 Bond funded project,
located in Council District 6, authorizing an amendment in the increased amount of $214,251.00 to the
$1,952,175.00 professional services agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for additional
design services. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital
Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FI Sheet-Upper Leon Creek RSWF, 2. Fiscal Impact Form-Amendment, 3. Upper Leon Creek
RSWF-Culebra Creek NWWC, 4. Culebra NWWC_ComparisonMap, 5. Ordinance 2015-06-18-0535

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/18/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

