
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4256

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/10/2021

Title: Ordinance approving an amendment in the increased amount not to exceed $214,113.00 to the
$2,166,426.00 Professional Services Agreement with AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for
construction and close-out services related to the Upper Leon Creek RSWF - Culebra Creek project
including construction management services for the Culebra Creek Hike & Bike Trail.  Funds are
available from 2007 General Obligation Bond, Storm Water Regional Facilities and Proposition 2
Parks Development and Expansion Venue funds and included in the FY 2021 - FY 2026 Capital
Improvement Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Upper Leon - Culebra Creek, 2. Map_Culebra Creek Hike and Bike, 3. Ordinance A_Final
Amendment PSA Partially Executed, 4. Ordinance B_Mitigation Agreement Final Partially Executed,
5. Ordinance C_CIVCAST - Bid Summary, 6. Draft Ordinance - Part A, 7. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 8.
Draft Ordinance - Part C, 9. Ordinance 2021-06-10-0429

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session6/10/2021 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

